Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

Fax:   (805)522-8777 www.autec.com
19 December 2014
PART NUMBER BUILDER
L = LED Driver, S = S Series
W = Wide Input Voltage 90~305 Vac
C = Constant Current
S = Single Output
Rated Current, 035 350mA
Output Power (Watts)
LSWCD150X
XX
S = Metal Case
T = Class I Input (3 Wire)
   LSWCD040S035ST-x x = W for Wide Case or Blank
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AUTEC IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ISSUES ARISING FROM ERRORS OR OMMISIONS
D = Dimming